EMILY SPRINGER

(240) 938-1465
emilykacispr@gmail.com
www.emilyspringerart.com

Linkedin | Instagram: emilyspringer_art

2025

2022-Present

2024

2023-34

2022-23

Present

Present

2022-23

2020

2025

2023-24

2024

2022

EDUCATION

BFA Candidate, George Washington University, Fine Arts, Minor in Art
History
EXPERIENCE

Digital Photography Lab Technician, The George Washington
University, Washington, DC

Screen Printing Workshop Assistant, The George Washington
University, Washington, DC

Intern for the Society of Performance and Visual Arts, Washington, DC
Peer Mentor & Fine Arts Student Representative (Volunteer), Corcoran

School of Arts & Design

GROUP EXHIBITIONS AND PROJECTS

Senior Thesis (NEXT Exhibition), The George Washington University,
Washington, DC

Femininity and Perception Exhibition, The George Washington
University, Washington, DC

Black Ace Magazine, The George Washington University, Washington,
DC

Juried Artist on the Rise Competition, Montpelier Arts Center, Laurel,
MD | Honorable Mention

PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIPS

Member of the College Book Art Association

Member of the Society For Performance and Visual Arts
AWARDS & SCHOLARSHIPS

Mae W. Jurow Scholarship Award

Mae W. Jurow Scholarship Award



