EMILY SPRINGER

Present

(240) 938-1465 emilykacispr@gmail.com www.emilyspringerart.com Linkedin | Instagram: emilyspringer_art

EDUCATION

2025 BFA Candidate, George Washington University, Fine Arts, Minor in Art History

EXPERIENCE

2022-Present	Digital Photography Lab Technician, The George Washington University, Washington, DC
2024	Screen Printing Workshop Assistant, The George Washington University, Washington, DC
2023-34	Intern for the Society of Performance and Visual Arts, Washington, DC
2022-23	Peer Mentor & Fine Arts Student Representative (Volunteer), Corcoran School of Arts & Design

GROUP EXHIBITIONS AND PROJECTS

	Washington, DC
Present	Femininity and Perception Exhibition, The George Washington University, Washington, DC
2022-23	Black Ace Magazine, The George Washington University, Washington, DC
2020	Juried Artist on the Rise Competition, Montpelier Arts Center, Laurel, MD Honorable Mention

Senior Thesis (NEXT Exhibition), The George Washington University,

PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIPS

2025	Member of the College Book Art Association
2023-24	Member of the Society For Performance and Visual Arts

AWARDS & SCHOLARSHIPS

2024	Mae W. Jurow Scholarship Award
2022	Mae W. Jurow Scholarship Award